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Subjects

ACCOUNTANCY AND COMMERECE

AGRICULTURE

ANIMALS

BANKING LAW

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOGRAPHY

BIOLOGY

BUSINESS LAW

CHEMISTRY

COMMERCE

COMPUTER

COMPUTER APPLICATION

DICTIONARIES

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

ENCYCLOPEDIA

ENGINEERING

ENGLISH

FINE AND DECORATIVE ARTS

GENERAL

GENERAL BOOKS

GENERALITIES

GEOGRAPHY

GEOLOGY

HINDI

HISTORY

HOME ECOMOMICS & FAMILY LIVING

JOURNALISM

KANNADA

Titles
2
2

10

16

64

217

34
2368
493

368

8786

278
27
13

1412

3663

2528

53

21222

Copies

16

64

626
25
34
4792
1636

374

10944

328
27
13

1531

4904

6671

103

26109

Total Cost
26.00
270.25
82.48
50.00
15.00
391.00
166.53
131.00
864.75
531.50
120,022.35
2,875.00
6,356.28
408,413.42
140,814.76
277,529.77
2,927.90
748,305.91
120.00
85,939.75
11,607.50
2,259.90
226,438.32
350.00
247,785.97
578,535.65
100.00
14,509.00

1,279,551.49
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Subjects
LANGUAGES

LAW

LIBRARY
LITERATURE
MANAGEMENT
MARATHI
MATHEMATICS
MEDICAL SCIENCE
MusIc

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICS

PLANTS
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY
RELIGION
SANSKRIT
SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
STATISTICS
TECHNOLOGY
URDU

ZOOLOGY

Ledger

Titles

1350

28

172

465
91

380

213
125
13
2414
682
110
795
11
61
3392

13

100
2

TOTAL | 51014
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Copies
1496
13

28

347

625
91

637

225
127
13
7554
1332
114
834
13
74
5631

26

108
6

77536

Total Cost
26,691.30
4,764.84
222.00
26,358.78
5.48

8.00
17,111.82
9,747.83
54,657.31
2.37
4,221.17
1,123.31
81.00
643,401.74
146,709.83
3,823.32
17,460.44
572.75
48,512.50
477,496.00
2,899.94
2.50
3,513.25
476.50

5646835.46



